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SCHEDULE Regulation 3
Revocations
Commencement Information
n Sch. in force at 12.5.2021, see reg. 1
Regulations References Extent of revocation
Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and S.I. 2010/2512  Regulation 4

Amendment) Regulations 2010

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2011

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2013

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2014

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2017

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2018

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment)(No.2)
Regulations 2018

Wireless  Telegraphy  (Exemption and
Amendment)(Amendment) Regulations 2020

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

S.I.

2011/3035

2013/1253

2014/1448

2017/746

2018/263

2018/1140

2020/549

Regulation 5
Regulation 6
Regulation 7
Regulation 8
Regulation 9
Regulation 10

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations
The whole Regulations
The whole Regulations
Regulation 2
Regulation 3(2)

The whole Regulations

The whole Regulations
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