SCHEDULE

Regulation 3

Revocations

Commencement Information

I1 Sch. in force at 12.5.2021, see reg. 1

Regulations			References	Extent of revocation
Wireless Telegraph Amendment) Regulati	J \ 1	and S.I. 2010/2512	Regulation 4	
				Regulation 5
				Regulation 6
				Regulation 7
				Regulation 8
				Regulation 9
				Regulation 10
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2011/3035	The whole Regulations
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2013/1253	The whole Regulations
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2014/1448	The whole Regulations
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2017/746	The whole Regulations
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2018/263	Regulation 2
				Regulation 3(2)
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr Regulations 2018	J \ 1	and	S.I. 2018/1140	The whole Regulations
Wireless Telegraph Amendment)(Amendr			S.I. 2020/549	The whole Regulations

Changes to legislation:There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Wireless Telegraphy (Exemption) Regulations 2021.